

Serial No. 05
Supplementary
List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 563 of 2019

Date of order: 14.12.2019

Gangget R. Sangma

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Rafiq, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : None

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. N.D. Chullai, Addl.AG with
Mr. A. Kharwanlang, GA (For R 1-4)

The matter to come up on 10.02.2020.

(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
14.12.2019
"Sylvana PS"

